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Eligibility numbers List for Academic Year : 2021-2022

Sr.No Student Name
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ATOLE DHIRAJ BHARAT
BHANGARE DEVDATTA LAXMAN
CHOUDHARI PUSHPAK GANESH
CHOUDHARI SAGAR BALASAHEB
DESAI AJAY DAGADU

DOKE ROHAN DATTATRAY
DUBE ROHAN NAMDEV
GAIKWAD GANESH DATTATRAY
GAWARE SUMIT ANKUSH
GHADGE AKSAHY SANTOSH
JADHAV DIKSHA RAVSAHEB
JADHAV GAJANAN BALASAHEB
JADHAV SUDARSHAN ABHIMAN
JAGTAP PRADIP HANUMANT
KAMBLE SWARALI DATTATRYA
KARSAL ANKUSH KUMARSAY
KEDAR SUSHIL VITTHAL
MARKAD NEHA NAVNATH
MATANG JAYESH BHAUSAHEB
MHASKE BHAUSAHEB HARISHHANDRA
MORE SHWETA SIDDHESHWAR
NIDHAN SAMADHAN SHIVRAM
PATIL SHIVANI VIKAS

PAWAR AMRUTA KALYAN
PAWAR PRAGATI SANTOSH
SATHE MANISHA AMOL

SAWANT KUSUM NARAYAN
SHRIKHANDE SAMIR ANIL
ZAGADE PRADNYA ANIL

College Unipune ID: CAAP011250

Mother Name
MANGAL
SANGITA
REKHA
SANGEETA
SAGNIBAI
SANGITA
MEERA
USHA
SHARDA
SUREKHA
MINAKSHEE
VANDANA
SAVITA
MANDA
KUSHWARTA
RATNIBAI
PRAYAG
RANUBAI
MEERA
MALAN
SANJEEVANI
SARUBAI
VIDYA
MEENA
RAJSHREE
MANGAL
LILA
SUNITA
PUSHPA

For Course: M.A. History

Year
1
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Eligibility No
12021164195
12021164198
12021179547
12021164190
12021179548
12021179546
12021164193
12021063219
12021164191
12021183378
12021063210
12021164192
12021179545
12021164197
12021063213
12021063211
12021164194
12021063214
12021164199
12021164196
12021063218
12021179549
12021179551
12021063212
12021063217
12021063215
12021179550
12021179544
12021063216
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List ID
T003784
T003784
T005816
T002955
T005816
T005816
T003784
T001207
T002955
T006355
T001207
T002955
T005816
T003784
T001207
T001207
T003784
T001207
T003784
T003784
T001207
T005816
T005816
T001207
T001207
T001207
T005816
T005816
T001207
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